
IP 
20

1 x Compact fluorescent lamp

42 W

3200 lm

64 lm/W

3000 K

84

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

Gx24Q-4

84%

36%

2693 lm

42 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pendant

Shape and measurements 

Length: 17.72 in

Width: 17.72 in

Height: 13.90 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 42 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
GLO-BALL S2 ECO
F3011061
FLOS

Suspension lamp providing diffused light. Diffuser consisting of an externally acid-etched, hand blown, flashed opaline glass. Transparent,

injection molded polycarbonate diffuser support. 30% fiberglass reinforced injection-molded polyamide rose; pressed and galvanized ceiling

fitting. Steel suspension cable. 

Light output 1 
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